
Dunedin

Saturday, 31 January 2026

NZ Masters Games 2026

Detailed Results

Dunedin

7.0.7.6

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters 50+yrs Men 1m

Ian LIGHTBODY (1975) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 54.95  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 31.50 86.45  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 111.65  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 142.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters 50+yrs Women 1m

Katrina BRYANT (1972) -- Otago 1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.5 30.55 30.55  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 67.95  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 33.00 100.95  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 136.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 1 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   19.5 35.10 171.25  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Vicki FLEMING (1968) -- Waikato 2

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 37.40  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 64.40  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 98.80  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 34.20 133.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 28.00 161.00  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters 35-49yrs Women 1m

Shanti FOX (1977) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 36.80 66.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 1 1.8 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 41.40 108.10  Forward Dive ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 36.00 144.10  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 40.80 184.90  Back Dive

Emmy SIM (1983) -- Dunedin Diving 2

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 36.75 65.35  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 39.10 104.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 39.10 143.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 180.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Kate SAYNOR (1979) -- North Harbour Diving 3

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.5 34.30 34.30  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 28.00 62.30  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 95.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 29.25 124.35  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 149.10  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rookies 50+yrs



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rookies 50+yrs

Tatjana RATSDORF (1974) -- Diving Waitakere 1

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Entry

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 45.50  Forward Entry

10A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 68.50  Forward Entry

101C 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 30.10 98.60  Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 123.95  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 147.05  Inward Dive

Sarah LIGHTBODY (1971) -- Diving Waitakere 2

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Entry

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 44.00  Forward Entry

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 23.40 67.40  Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 24.05 91.45  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 119.45  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 146.75  Forward Somersault

Linda WARD (1964) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Front Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 43.00  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 64.50  Front Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 85.50  Forward Entry

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 107.00  Back Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 129.50  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Rookies 35-49yrs

Marie FRANCE (1978) -- Waikato + Auckland 1

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Backward Entry

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 47.70  Inward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 75.45  Inward Dive

102A 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 33.60 109.05  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 140.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 37.60 177.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Shannon FRENCH (1991) -- auckland diving 2

10A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Entry

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 47.00  Forward Entry

101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0   23.0 27.60 74.60  Forward Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 97.60  Back Jump

201A 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5   22.0 35.20 132.80  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 164.30  Back Somersault

Holley GESTRO (1981) -- Diving Waitakere 3

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Entry

10A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 36.50  Forward Entry

10C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 57.00  Forward Entry

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 78.00  Forward Entry

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 99.00  Backward Entry

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 120.00  Front Jump

Cheree DODKIN (1980) -- ? 4

100A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Front Jump

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 36.50  Back Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 57.00  Front Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 76.50  Front Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 94.50  Forward Entry

5101A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 114.00  Front Jump Half Twist

Masters 50+yrs Men 3m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ian LIGHTBODY (1975) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101C 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   20.0 26.00 54.00  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 25.65 79.65  Back Dive

202C 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 98.85  Back Somersault

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 119.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Masters 35-49yrs Men 3m

Bruce MEGGET (1984) -- Dunedin Diving 1

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 35.25 35.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5   24.5 34.30 69.55  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5   25.5 53.55 123.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 7.5   24.5 51.45 174.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 56.40 230.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters 35-49yrs Women 3m

Shanti FOX (1977) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 63.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 43.00 106.00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 30.10 136.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 170.10  Back Dive

Kate SAYNOR (1979) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101C 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 30.10 30.10  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 60.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 94.10  Back Dive

202C 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 126.10  Back Somersault

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 28.60 154.70  Inward Dive

Masters 50-99yrs Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Alex PEARSON (1985)  -- Alex & Luke 

Luke BAINES (1996)  -- Alex & Luke 

1

5121D 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   7.0 33.5 40.20 40.207.0 7.0    

401B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   7.0 35.0 42.00 82.207.5 7.5    

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0   6.5 32.5 31.20 113.407.5 6.5    

204A 3 2.5 7.5 7.5 5.0 5.0   6.0 31.5 47.25 160.656.5 6.5    

Kate SAYNOR (1979)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Ian LIGHTBODY (1975)  -- Diving Waitakere 

2

101C 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   7.0 33.0 39.60 39.606.5 6.0    

401C 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   5.5 31.5 37.80 77.406.5 7.0    

202C 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5   6.5 33.5 32.16 109.567.0 7.5    

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 8.0   6.5 32.5 29.25 138.816.0 6.5    

Rookies 100+yrs Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Sarah LIGHTBODY (1971)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Tatjana RATSDORF (1974)  -- Diving Waitakere 

1

10B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   8.0 38.5 46.20 46.208.0 8.0    

10C 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   9.5 43.0 51.60 97.809.0 8.5    

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5   8.0 39.0 23.40 121.208.0 8.0    



Rookies 100+yrs Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0   4.0 26.5 22.26 143.465.0 5.0    

Cheree DODKIN (1980)  -- ? 

Linda WARD (1964)  -- North Harbour Diving 

2

100A 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   7.5 36.0 43.20 43.207.0 7.5    

100C 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   7.5 34.5 41.40 84.607.0 7.0    

10B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   6.0 32.0 19.20 103.806.5 6.5    

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0   5.5 31.5 18.90 122.706.5 6.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Rookies 50-99yrs Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Kate SAYNOR (1979)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Shannon FRENCH (1991)  -- auckland diving 

1

10B 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   9.0 39.5 47.40 47.407.5 7.5    

10A 3 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5   8.0 37.5 45.00 92.406.5 6.5    

10C 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 8.0 6.5   6.0 31.0 18.60 111.006.0 6.0    

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0   8.5 39.5 23.70 134.708.0 7.5    

Marie FRANCE (1978)  -- Waikato + Auckland 

Vicki FLEMING (1968)  -- Waikato 

2

10B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   6.0 31.0 37.20 37.206.5 6.5    

10C 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   7.5 36.0 43.20 80.407.0 7.5    

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   7.5 35.5 21.30 101.707.0 7.0    

102C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   6.5 32.5 27.30 129.006.5 6.0    

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters 35-49yrs Women Platform

Shanti FOX (1977) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 5 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 62.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

600A 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 92.20  Armstand Dive

612B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 125.35  Armstand Somersault


